Championnat de France Cadets
Trophée Patrick PONS

begins 26/10/2022 ends 29/10/2022 - BAYEUX OMAHA BEACH GOLF
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Official entry list

LAST NAME First name M.A. Hcp Enroliment date Region
LOURENCO Diego 19 +2,6 02/09/22 CENTRE
ANCEAUX Louis 22 +3,3 19/08/22 HDF
HOARAU Galaad 29 +3,2 23/08/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
FERRANDO Yann 33 +3,0 07/09/22 OCCITANIE
LUNA Valentin 38 +4,5 01/08/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NAJBURG Michaél 40 +2,9 24/09/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GUYOT David 64 +2,7 12/09/22 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GUERIN-POZZALO Ylan 67 +3,3 13/09/22 AURA
LAM Maxime 80 +2,9 18/09/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BAILO Octave 81 +2,9 06/08/22 AURA
FRANQUET Paul 96 +2,1 18/09/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
SEBILLOT llan 104 +2,5 21/09/22 PDL
COLOMBEL Tom 113 +2,4 18/09/22 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
ESNAULT Paul 131 +2,2 09/09/22 NORMANDIE
FOURNIER Dorian 151 +0,5 01/09/22 N-AQUITAINE
BIAIS Nathan 156 +2,8 13/09/22 N-AQUITAINE
BRENDLE Sacha 170 +2,7 14/09/22 GRAND-EST
BECQUET Anton 175 0,6 27/04/22 GRAND-EST
CLUZEL Noam 196 +0,9 28/02/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRIMONPREZ Matt 204 2,0 19/09/22 HDF
GUERN Emile 216 +1,7 19/07/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CHEVALLIER Martin 239 +0,7 07/09/22 NORMANDIE
GUISET Enguerrand 267 +0,1 06/09/22 CENTRE
GRIFFAUT Guillaume 268 1,7 21/09/22 PDL
POIVRE D'ARVOR Joachim 271 +0,1 19/09/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
MELHLI Sinan 282 +0,5 01/09/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
MATLEGA Andrea 284 0,7 17/09/22 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name

BOYER Hugo
OLAGNOL Pierre
AUDRAIN Louis
SCHWAB Paul
DEBETS Maxime
POUCHOULON Nathan
POITRASSON Orphé
DESGRANGES Enzo
LAMOTHE Robin
PEZOUS Quentin
LASSEQUIN Matisse
PRIGENT Evan
LABORDE Baptiste
PERRONI Mathis
BOIS Henri

ROUAULT Alexian
MONTENAT Louis
LOUIS-MARTENS Kilian
HUBERT Guillaume
OBLIN Mathieu
BOCQUILLON Etienne
MARGOSSIAN Misha

BENCHELEF Alexis

AMMEUX-BOULANGER Martin

THERY Alexandre
HUE Corentin
DEMARLES Colin
POUGNAND Thomas
GERARD Clément
HARDY Gabriel
JUGLAR Ernest
CUNAUD César
NAVARRO Martin
MOREELS Thomas
DOUCERAIN Thomas
DA COSTA Quentin
VAN HUFFEL Loic

WOLF Camille

M.A.
290

292

297

304

305

326

353

357

372

383

390

397

399

403

404

412

441

510

536

578

690

701

770

784

862

867

910

957

1055

1084

970

413

888

167

585

Hcp
15

0,9
0,3
+0,1
+0,3
15
11
14
2,5
3,0
+0,6
+0,2
+0,5
+3,0
1,0
+0,1
+0,1
1,6
12
+0,1
+0,4
0,1
3,0
0,9
4,1
4,0
2,8
3,2
5,0
3,2
+0,3
3,2
2,8
0,4
3,7
+0,7
4,3

+1,7

Enrollment date
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HDF
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PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

NORMANDIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name
GIBOUDOT Maxence

SAUTRON Rudy
GUILLEMIN Charles

JUVIN Aurélien

LAST NAME First name
LOUSTAUD Matthis

FOREST CHAPUIS Maxime

M.A.
28

184
1060

835

Hors critere

M.A.

Hcp
+4,5

+1,9
2,6

3,3

Hep
4,6

7,0

Enroliment date
03/10/22

03/10/22
03/10/22

07/10/22

Enrollment date
02/10/22

20/09/22

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
REUNION
CENTRE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

BOUR.-F.-COMTE



